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4. kolo Atletickej ligy 2016

Trnava 29.08.2016

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 15. 5. 2024 o 7:57

(157) 200m - Zeny :: Beh C

#

1
2
3
4
5
6

St.c.
(282)
(295)
3)
(277)
(181)
(17)

+1,8 m/s

Meno

MARKOVICOVA Romana
ZILKOVA Izabela
CIDORIKOVA Miriam
KUBASCIKOVA Alzbeta
ZBORILOVA Michaela
MESZAROSOVA Noémi

Nar.

1996
2000
1999
2000
1999
1998

Klub / Krajina

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
SK SOG Nitra

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informéacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

Vykon

27,05
27,42
27,58
27,94
27,99
28,34



	(157) 200m - Ženy :: Beh C

